2 Ohmite Mfg. Co. 1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
LVC Series
Low Value Chip Resistors
L
W
ca a
b b
t

06 = 1206
20 = 2010
25 = 2512
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
Ohms
R249 = 0.249
1R00 = 1.0
Taping Code
blank = bulk package
V = reel taped
STANDARD PART NUMBERS
LVC06 LVC20 LVC25
Ohms 1% 5% 5% 1% 5%
0.05 LVC25FR050 LVC25JR050
0.051 LVC20JR051 LVC25JR051
0.075 LVC20JR075 LVC25JR075
0.1 LVC06FR100 LVC06JR100 LVC20JR100 LVC25FR100 LVC25JR100
0.15 LVC06FR150 LVC06JR150 LVC20JR150 LVC25FR150 LVC25JR150
0.18 LVC06JR180 LVC20JR180 LVC25JR180
0.2 LVC06FR200 LVC06JR200 LVC20JR200 LVC25FR200 LVC25JR200
0.25 LVC06FR250 LVC25FR250
0.27 LVC06JR270 LVC20JR270 LVC25JR270
0.3 LVC06JR300 LVC20JR300 LVC25JR300
0.33 LVC06FR330 LVC06JR330 LVC20JR330 LVC25FR330 LVC25JR330
0.39 LVC06FR390 LVC06JR390 LVC20JR390 LVC25FR390 LVC25JR390
0.47 LVC06FR470 LVC06JR470 LVC20JR470 LVC25FR470 LVC25JR470
0.51 LVC06JR510 LVC20JR510 LVC25FR510 LVC25JR510
0.62 LVC06JR620 LVC25JR620
0.75 LVC06FR750 LVC06JR750 LVC20JR750 LVC25FR750 LVC25JR750
0.82 LVC06JR820 LVC25JR820
1 LVC06F1R00 LVC06J1R00 LVC20J1R00 LVC25F1R00 LVC25J1R00
ELECTRICAL
Electrical LVC06 LVC20 LVC25
1206 2010 2512
Rated Power Watts 0.25 0.50 1.0